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Case #577193 
Name: MARK DAVID BROWN 

SID: 514526 

Judicial Number: l 852587 

Case Status Date: l l /27/2018 

Case Status: AWTG TRIAL 

Court: CCl2 

Location : BND 

Fine Amount: 0.00 

Court Costs : 0.00 

Sentence : 0000000000 

Dis12osition Date : 00/00/0000 

Dis12osition Status : 

Offense Date: 06/14/2018 

Offense DescriQtion: RESIST ARR-SEARCH-TRANSPORTATI 

Judgment Date : 00/00/0000 

Judgment: 

Attornev.: LIRA, MELANIE M 

Detail Information Lookup 

' 

https:liapps.bexar.org/Search/Details?r•0c7b 7315-5c93-4f68-8ba 1-f5448ffb35fa&st•l&l•&fn•&m•&cs•577193&ct•&p•1_577193+++++++++CC1218.. 1 /2 
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Case Events 

Date 

11/27/2018 

11/27/2018 

09/11/2018 

09/11/2018 

07/19/2018 

07/19/2018 

07/l l/2018 

07/l 1/2018 

07/l 1/2018 

07/11/2018 

06/22/2018 

06/21/2018 

06/21/2018 

06/21/2018 

06/20/2018 

06/15/2018 

06/15/2018 

06/15/2018 

06/15/2018 

06/15/2018 

Currently viewing I through 20 of 32 records 

Description 

RES JRY TR - CT 

AWTG TRIAL 

SET JURY TRIAL 

AWTG TRIAL 

EFILE ENVELOPE NBR 26101737 

WITNESS LIST STATE'S FIRST 

ARRAIGNMENT SET 

AWTG DKT APPEARNCE 

DEF ATTORNEY APP 24091298 

ATTORNEY APPOINTED V000P0000 

FILE RECD IN COURT CC 12 

COMPLAINT REC'D CF 

FILE SENT TO COURT CC 12 

CC RECEIVED BOND # 1780400 

DA INFO TO CCF 

BOOKED B20182840501 

AWTG DKT APPEARNCE 

CNTY COURT ASSIGND CC12 577193 

BOND MADE 1600.00 1780400 
: 

CYNTHIA JOHNSON 1780400 

https:/ /a pps. bexar.org/Sea rch/Details?r=Oc ?b 7315-5c93-4168-Bba 1-f5448ffb35fa&st=I &I=& f n =&m =&cs=577193&ct=&p= 1 _ 577193++ +++++++CC 1218 . . . 2/ 2 
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Case #577195 
Name: MARK DAVID BROWN 

SID: 514526 

Judicial Number: 1852588 

Case Status Date: 11/27/2018 

Case Status: AWTG TRIAL 

Court: CCl2 

Location : BND 

Fine Amount: 0.00 

Court Costs : 0.00 

Sentence : 0000000000 

Disgosition Date : 00/00/0000 

Disgosition Status : 

Offense Dale : 06/14/2018 

Offense Descriglion: INTERFERE W/DUTIES PUB SERVANT 

Judgment Date : 00/00/0000 

Judgment: 

AllarneY.: LIRA, MELANIE M 

Detail Information Lookup 
I 

, 

, 

https://apps. bexar. org/Sea rch/Details? r=Oc 7b 7315-5c93-4f68-8ba 1-f5448ffb35f a&st=l&I=& f n =&m=&cs=577195&ct=&p= 1 _ 577195+++++++++CC 1218. . 1 /2 



Case 5:18-cv-00680-FB-RBF   Document 41-1   Filed 09/14/18   Page 4 of 49/1412018 Detail Information Lookup 

Case Events 

Date 

11/27/2018 

11/27/2018 

09/11/2018 

09/11/2018 

07/19/2018 

07/19/2018 

07/11/2018 

07/11/2018 

07/11/2018 

07/11/2018 

06/25/2018 

06/25/2018 

06/22/2018 

06/22/2018 

06/21/2018 

06/21/2018 

06/15/2018 

06/15/2018 

06/15/2018 

06/15/2018 

Currently viewing I through 20 of 32 records 

Description 

RES JRY TR - CT 

AWTGTRIAL 

SET JURY TRIAL 

AWTG.TRIAL 

EFILE ENVELOPE NBR 26103337 

WITNESS LIST STATES FIRST 

ARRAIGNMENT SET 

AWTG DKT APPEARNCE 

DEF ATTORNEY APP 24091298 

ATTORNEY APPOINTED V000P0000 

FILE RECD IN COURT CCl 2 

FILE RECD IN COURT CCl 2 

COMPLAINT REC'D CF 

FILE SENTTO COURT CCl2 

DA INFO TO CCF 

CC RECEIVED BOND# 1780401 

BOOKED B20182840502 

AWTG DKT APPEARNCE 

CNTY COURT ASSIGND CC12 577195 

Offender record se nl to VINEI 852588001 

https:llapps.bexar.org/Search/Details?r=0c7b7315-5c93-4f68-8ba1 -f5448ffb35fa&st=l&l=&fn=&m=&cs=577195&ct=&p=1 _577195+++++++++CC 1218.. 212 


